Exova Warringtonfire
Holmesfield Road
Warrington
WA1 2DS
United Kingdom
T : +44 (0) 1925 655 116
F : +44 (0) 1925 655 419
E : warrington@exova.com

Warringtonfire to the sponsor of the report and must only be reproduced in full. Extracts or
abridgements of reports must not be published without permission of Exova Warringtonfire. The
original signed paper version of this report is the sole authentic version. Only original paper versions
of this report bear authentic signatures of the responsible Exova Warringtonfire staff.
WF Assessment Report
  No. 143440, Issue 3
Page 14 of 19
Annex A
Briton ‘Commercial’ Range
Levers/Leversets:
Description  Briton Ref.
20 Rtd Lever On Rose  4640.20.R
20 T Mitre Lever On Rose  4740.20.R
20 Str Lever On Rose  4840.20.R
20  Rtd Lever On Lever Key Cov Plate  4610.20.B.57
20  Rtd Lever On 72 Euro Cyl Cov Plate  4620.20.B.72
20  Rtd Lever On 57 Euro Cyl Cov Plate  4620.20.B.57
20  Rtd Lever On 78 Bath'm Cov Plate  4630.20.B.78
20  Rtd Lever On 57 Bath'm Cov Plate  4630.20.B.57
20 Rtd Lever on 78 Bath’m Cov Plate Large Turn 4635.20.B.78
20  Rtd Lever On Long Latch Cov Plate 4640.20.B
20  Rtd Lever On 56 Oval Cy Cov Plate 4650.20.B.56
20  T Mitre Lever On Lever Key Cov Plate 4710.20.B.57
20  T Mitre Lever On  72 Euro Cov Plate 4720.20.B.72
20  T Mitre Lever On  57 Euro Cov Plate 4720.20.B.57
20 T Mitre Lever On 78 Bath'm Cov Plate 4730.20.B.78
20 T Mitre Lever On 57 Bath'm Cov Plate 4730.20.B.57
20 T Mitre Lever on 78 Bathr’m Cov Plate Large Turn 4735.20.B.78
20 T Mitre Lever On  Long Latch Cov Pla 4740.20.B
20 T Mitre Lever On 56 Oval Cyl Cov Plat 4750.20.B.56
20 Str Lever On Lever Key Cov Plat 4810.20.B.57
20 Str Lever On 72 Euro Cyl Cov Plat 4820.20.B.72
20 Str Lever On 57 Euro Cyl Cov Plat 4820.20.B.57
20 Str Lever On 78 Bath'm  Cov Plat 4830.20.B.78
20 Str Lever On 57 Bath'm  Cov Plat 4830.20.B.57
20 Str Lever On Long Latch  Cov Plat 4840.20.B
20 Str Lever On 56 Oval Cyl Cov Plat 4850.20.B.56
22 Rtd Lever On Rose 4640.22.R
22 T Mitre Lever On Rose  4740.22.R
22  Rtd Lever On Lever Key Cov Plate  4610.22.B.57
22  Rtd Lever On 72 Euro Cyl Cov Plate  4620.22.B.72
22  Rtd Lever On 57 Euro Cyl Cov Plate  4620.22.B.57
*  Fire may be from either side/direction.
* All finishes are acceptable.
* All items can be used within timber based or mineral composite insulated doorsets (see ‘Proposed Doorsets’ section
of this report for further details) for the provision of up to 120 minutes integrity.
* All items can be used within uninsulated metallic based doorsets (see ‘Proposed Doorsets’ section of this report for
further details) for the provision of up to 240 minutes integrity.
WF Assessment Report
  No. 143440, Issue 3
Page 15 of 19
Levers/Leversets: continued
Description  Briton Ref.
22  Rtd Lever On 78 Bath'm Cov Plate  4630.22.B.78
22  Rtd Lever On 57 Bath'm Cov Plate  4630.22.B.57
22 Rtd Lever on 78 Bath’m Cov Plate Large Turn 4635.22.B.78
22  Rtd Lever On Long Latch Cov Plate 4640.22.B
22  Rtd Lever On 56 Oval Cy Cov Plate 4650.22.B.56
22 Tmitre Lever On Lever Key Cov Plate  4710.22.B.57
22  Tmitre Lever On 72 Euro Cyl Cov Plat  4720.22.B.72
22  Tmitre Lever On 57 Euro Cyl Cov Plate  4720.22.B.57
22 Tmitre Lever On 78 Bath'm Cov Plate  4730.22.B.78
22  Tmitre Lever On 57 Bath'm Cov Plate  4730.22.B.57
22 T Mitre Lever on 78 Bathr’m Cov Plate Large Turn 4735.22.B.78
22  Tmitre Lever On Long Latch Cov Plate 4740.22.B
22  Tmitre Lever On 56 Oval Cy Cov Plate 4750.22.B.56
1/2 set to operate Latch 20mm RTD Lever On NSL Rose 4640.20.HR
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 20mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4620.20.HB.72
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 20mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4620.20.HB.57
1/2 set to operate Oval 20mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4650.20.HB.56
1/2 set to operate Latch 22mm RTD Lever On Rose 4640.22.HR
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 22mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4620.22.HR.72
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 22mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4620.22.HB.57
1/2 set to operate Oval 22mm RTD Lever On Backplate 4650.22.HB.56
1/2 set to operate Latch 20mm STR Lever On NSL Rose 4840.20.HR
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 20mm STR Lever On Backplate 4820.20.HB.72
1/2 set to operate Euro Profile Sashlock 20mm STR Lever On Backplate 4820.20.HB.57
1/2 set to operate Oval 20mm STR Lever On Backplate 4850.20.HB.56